O mIrCHELIN
LE MANS CUP

LE MANS 13.626 m.

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

19.0

18.8

18.6

18.4

54

52

50

48

46

44 L

Road to Le Mans

922 Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

Free Practice 2

Weather Report

Air Temperature

Session Time

Humidity

Session Time

Wind Speed

Session Time

Temperature (°C)

Pressure (mBar)

Direction (Degrees)

28

27

26|

25

24

23

ROAD TO

LE MANS

Track Temperature

22

1,014.0

1,013.9

1,013.8

1,013.7

1,013.6

1,0135 L

360

320

280

200

160

120

80

40

Session Time

Pressure

240 |/

\

\\

Session Time

Wind Direction

North=0°360° East=90° South=180° West=270°

AN N
VY \

Session Time

Track Status: DRY

12/06/2024 Page 1/ 1



